
Have a question but don't know who to contact?? The list below provides contact information for 
several specific questions:  

COVID-19 related illness/leave/options 
Human Resources 
Email: ​hrdept@westside66.net 
Link: ​Employee Info Regarding COVID-19 

Employee Assistance Program (EAP) 
Human Resources 
Email: ​hrdept@westside66.net 
Phone: 402-390-2141 
Link: ​EAP Documents 

Insurance Benefits/Certified Staff 
Medical Leave - FMLA 
Alice Dahir (Human Resources) 
Email: ​dahir.alice@westside66.net 
Phone: 402-390-2144 

Payroll Questions and Employment 
Verification  
Tracy Musinsky ​(Payroll) 

Email: ​musinsky.tracy@westside66.net 
Phone: 402-390-2124 

Workers Compensation 
Chelsea Dubas(Business Department) 
Email: ​dubas.chelsea@westside66.net 
Phone: 402-390-2115 

Birth of a Child/Death 
Brandi Paul (Communications) 
Email: ​paul.brandi@westside66.net 
Phone: 402-390-2131 

Leave Banks (Certified staff) 
Human Resources 
Email: ​hrdept@westside66.net 

Leave Banks ( Admin Assist., Ed. 
Assist., Nurses) 
Sue Stuva (Human Resources) 
Email: ​stuva.susan@westside66.net Phone: 
402-390-2128 

Leave Banks (Building Services) 
Jourdan Lidonde (Human Resources) 
Email: ​lidonde.jourdan@westside66.net 
Phone: 402-390-2141 

Leave Banks (Nutrition Services)
Kristina Regnier (Human Resources) 

Email: ​regnier.kristina@westside66.net 
Phone: 402-452-3892 

Title IX Coordinator 
Robert Aranda (Student Services)  
Email: ​aranda.robert@westside66.net 
Phone: 402-390 -2150 

Transportation 
Julie Fumagalli (Student Services) 

Email:​fumagalli.julie@westside66.net 
Phone: 402-390 - 2107 

Student Registration 
Karen Scarboro (Welcome Center) 

Email: ​scarboro.karen@westside66.net 
Phone: 402-390 - 2603 
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